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Hampton Court to
Kingston-upon-Thames

Saturday 15™ November 2003

MIKROTIME

SPORT SYSTEMS

All Crews in Time Order

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Category M/Sec Result
1 2 London Rowing Club A ME 4- 4.8 18:15.7
2 220 London Rowing Club A MS2 4x 4.8 18:19.9
3 222 Thames Tradesmens RC A MS2 4x 4.8 18:24.0
4 224 Kingston RC J Hepburn MS3 4x 4.8 18:25.5
5 221 Auriol Kensington RC Tilbury MS2 4x 4.8 18:29.3
6 223 Tideway Scullers School Butter MS2 4x 4.7 18:38.2
7 1 Thames Tradesmens RC B ME 4- 4.7 18:54.0
8 234 London Rowing Club A ME 4+ 4.7 18:58.1
9 5 Thames Tradesmens RC A5secTV ME 4- 4.6 18:59.8
10 9 Kingston Grammar School A MIJ18 4x 4.6 19:00.3
11 10 Hampton School Boat Club ~ Metcalfe MIJ18 4x 4.6 19:02.7
12 228 London Rowing Club Whyte MS2 4- 4.6 19:04.0
13 55 Molesey Boat Club Graham & Burbanks ~ MS1 2x 4.6 19:18.2
14 231 Kingston RC MS2 4- 4.6 19:21.7
15 6 Staines Boat Club Fitzgerald ME 4- 4.6 19:22.1
16 238 Quintin Boat Club 5Sec TV MV C 4x 4.6 19:24.2
17 4 Quintin Boat Club 1 ME 4- 4.5 19:34.5
18 56 Auriol Kensington RC Goodchild MSI1 2x 4.5 19:35.0
19 226 Thames Tradesmen RC Nercessian MS3 4x 4.5 19:42.1
20 22 Hampton School Boat Club ~ Farrington MIJ16 4x 4.5 19:45.2
21 57 Thames Tradesmen RC Ingle MS1 2x 4.5 19:47.5
22 3 Thames Tradesmens RC C5secTV ME 4- 4.5 19:50.9
23 229 Staines Boat Club A MS?2 4- 4.4 19:53.8
24 20 Kingston Grammar School AA MIJ16 4x 4.4 19:57.5
25 11 Auriol Kensington RC Marshalsay MS2 4+ 4.4 19:59.0
26 251 Uni West Of England MS4 4+ 4.4 19:59.4
27 13 Kingston Rowing Club Brook MS2 4+ 4.4 20:00.4
28 16 Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC A 10 sec pen MS3 4+ 4.4 20:00.8
29 12 Auriol Kensington RC Hawkins MS2 4+ 4.4 20:13.9
30 23 Emanuel School BC A MIJ16 4x 4.4 20:14.8
31 236 Quintin Boat Club 5 Sec Obs ME 4+ 4.4 20:15.6
32 14 Thames Tradesmens RC A MS3 4+ 4.4 20:15.6
33 225 Hampton School Boat Club A MS3 4x 4.4 20:17.5
34 8 Tiffin School Boat Club Burkill MIJ18 4x 43 20:19.5
35 265 Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC A MS2 2x 4.3 20:19.5
36 38 Uni West Of England MN 4+ 4.3 20:24.1
37 68 London Rowing Club Whyte MS2 2- 4.3 20:25.2
38 274 London Rowing Club O'Malley ME 2- 4.3 20:25.9
39 247 Hampton School Boat Club ~ Eastwood MIJ18 4+ 4.3 20:27.1
40 283 Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC A MSI1 2- 4.3 20:28.4
41 318 Auriol Kensington RC Mackworth Praed Time Only 4.3 20:30.1
42 239 Auriol Kensington RC Jackson MV D 4x 4.3 20:33.2
43 230 Auriol Kensington RC Booth MS2 4- 4.3 20:37.0
44 232 Putney Town Rowing Club Everson MS2 4- 4.3 20:37.4
45 248 Eton College Boat Club Kennedy MIJ18 4+ 4.3 20:40.6
46 41 Hampton School Boat Club  Bentley MN 4+ 4.3 20:44.3
47 19 Uni West Of England MS3 4+ 4.3 20:46.3
48 275 Quintin Boat Club ME 2- 4.2 20:49.4
49 281 London Rowing Club Young MS1 2- 4.2 20:50.4
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Tideway Scullers School
Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
St Georges College BC
Thames Tradesmen RC
London Rowing Club
London Rowing Club
Thames Tradesmen RC
Eton College Boat Club

Uni West Of England
Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
Kingston Rowing Club
London Rowing Club
Canterbury Pilgrims BC
Kingston RC

Thames Tradesmens RC
Hampton School Boat Club
Tiffin School Boat Club
Kings College School
Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
Tiffin School Boat Club
Weybridge Ladies ARC
Hampton School Boat Club
Kingston Univeristy BC
Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
London Rowing Club
London Rowing Club
London Rowing Club
Walbrook & Royal CC
Kingston Grammar School
Thames RC

Staines Boat Club

Kingston Grammar School
Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
Latymer Upper School
London Rowing Club
Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
London Rowing Club
Kingston 1

St Georges College BC
London Rowing Club

Eton Excelsior RC

London Rowing Club
Thames Tradesmens RC
Kingston RC

London Rowing Club
Putney Town Rowing Club
London Rowing Club
Latymer Upper School
Tiffin School Boat Club
Kingston RC

Latymer Upper School
Walbrook & Royal CC
Tideway Scullers School
Hampton School Boat Club
Kingston Grammar School
London Rowing Club
Thames Tradesmen RC

St Georges College BC
Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC

B

Hazell
Jenner

R Kelsey
J Smith
Dave
Spray

A

Ulliot
Mawhood
A

A

B
Gardener

A

A

Julia Warren
Farrington

A

Mark Watkin
J Curran
Beard
Wishart

A

Iain Pritchard
A

A

A

A

Peter Lockyer
C

MBD Helm
Crook

Youde

Finn D

Clark

Young J

B

Harte
McGrath
Kerrigan
A

B

J Hepburn
A

Suthers
A

A

D Pring
Nevill
Youngs
A

MS2 2x
MN 4+
MJ16 4+
MS3 2x
MSI1 1x
MS2 1x
MS3 2x
MJ16 4+
MS3 2x
WS3 4x
MV D 2x
MSI1 2-
MV C 4x
MS4 4+
ME 4+
MS3 4x
MJ18 2x
MJ18 4+
MV B 1x
MIJ15 4x+
MS2 2x
MIJ16 2x
MS4 4+
MN 4+
MS3 1x
MSI1 1x
MS3 1x
MS3 4+
MIJ15 2x
MSI1 1x
MS3 4+
MIJ15 4x+
MN 1x
MS3 2x
MN 1x
MN 1x
MV B 1x
MV D 2-
MIJ15 4x+
MN 1x
MS2 2-
MS3 1x
MSI1 2-
MS2 2-
MN 1x
MS?2 4-
MN 1x
MIJ16 2x
MIJ15 4x+
MS3 1x
MJ18 2x
MS3 2x
MS2 1x
MIJ15 2x
MIJ16 4+
MS3 1x
MS3 2x
MS3 2-
WS3 4+

4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
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4.1
4.1
4

A~ b b A

20:53.8
20:58.3
20:59.8
21:03.3
21:03.7
21:04.2
21:04.9
21:06.2
21:06.8
21:06.9
21:07.0
21:07.7
21:08.8
21:09.5
21:12.8
21:13.3
21:19.8
21:20.6
21:22.7
21:23.4
21:24.9
21:25.3
21:25.8
21:26.1
21:27.4
21:27.8
21:29.8
21:32.7
21:33.8
21:37.7
21:38.1
21:38.4
21:39.5
21:40.1
21:40.3
21:40.6
21:41.0
21:41.7
21:43.3
21:43.7
21:43.8
21:44.0
21:44.6
21:45.0
21:45.4
21:45.6
21:45.7
21:46.0
21:46.0
21:47.0
21:47.5
21:47.7
21:48.0
21:48.5
21:50.3
21:52.8
21:52.8
21:52.9
21:56.8
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123
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132
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36
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134
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115
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136
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114
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Imperial College BC WB
Walbrook & Royal CC
Kingston Grammar School
Walton Rowing Club
Thames Tradesmens RC
London Rowing Club

Eton Excelsior RC

Auriol Kensington RC
Molesey BC

Quintin Boat Club

Putney Town Rowing Club
Hampton School Boat Club
American School BC
Hampton School Boat Club
Walbrook & Royal CC
Emanuel School BC
Auriol Kensington RC

St Georges College BC
Auriol Kensington RC
Tiffin School Boat Club
Staines Boat Club
Tideway Scullers School
Kings College School
Whycliffe Sculling Centre
Emanuel School BC
Walton Rowing Club
London Rowing Club
London Rowing Club
Twickenham RC

Kingston RC

Emanuel School BC
Kingston Rowing Club
Walton Rowing Club
Auriol Kensington RC
Broxbourne Rowing Club
Emanuel School BC
Latymer Upper School
Kingston Grammar School
Tideway Scullers School
St Georges College BC
London Rowing Club

Eton Excelsior RC

London Rowing Club
Putney Town Rowing Club
Walton Rowing Club
Kingston RC

Tideway Scullers School
London Rowing Club
Thames Tradesmens RC
Putney Town Rowing Club
London Rowing Club
Weybridge Ladies ARC
Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
Twickenham RC

Kingston Rowing Club
Eton College Boat Club
Tideway Scullers School
Eton College Boat Club
Staines Boat Club

WMS Bradbury
Boon & Holbrook
B

West

C

James Waite
Nagele 10 Sec Obs
Pierpoint

C Gilligan 5 sec TV
Charles Harrison
Everson
Eastwood

T Colson

A

Dalton

B

Lucas

Smith

Rance

Morris

A

Potts

A E Mitchell

B 5 Sec Obs

J Wedlake

B Flynn

Woods
Downton/Binden
Josef Lackner

A

O Collins
Lennon

Rob Alexander
B

B

A Smith 5 sec obst
Youngs

Craig

Jones

Andrew MacFarlane
Harrison

D Clarke

N Wilson-Dykes
Persad

Wheeler

A 5 Sec Obs

Gordon Morris
Julia Warren
A

Simon Pullen

Clark Price
Butter
Latimer

A

MS3 1x
MS3 2-
MJ15 4x+
MV B 1x
MSI1 2-
MS3 1x
MS2 2x
MSI1 2-
MS3 1x
MV C 1x
MS2 2-
MS3 2x
MS3 1x
MIJ15 4x+
WS3 4x
MJ15 4x+
MSI1 2-
WS3 4+
WS2 2-
MJ18 1x
MN 4+
MS3 1x
MIJ16 4+
MV C 1x
MJ18 2x
MJ15 1x
MN 1x
MS3 1x
MS3 2x
MS2 1x
MJ15 4x+
MV D 2x
MJ16 1x
MN 1x
MV B 1x
MJ16 4x
MJ18 2x
WIJ16 4x
MS2 1x
MJ18 2-
MN 1x
MS2 1x
MN Ix
MS3 2-
MV C 1x
MN 1x
MS3 1x
MS3 Ix
MSI1 2-
MV D 4x
MS3 1x
WE 1x
WS2 2-
MV C 1x
MV C 1x
MJ16 2x
MS3 1x
MJ16 2x
MS2 2-

B I T i il T i = T T ST S S S S S S S S S P S SN

21:57.1
22:01.7
22:02.2
22:03.2
22:03.9
22:06.1
22:06.7
22:07.2
22:07.8
22:09.0
22:09.1
22:09.2
22:12.8
22:13.1
22:13.2
22:13.5
22:14.2
22:14.6
22:15.1
22:17.5
22:17.8
22:17.9
22:21.3
22:21.3
22:22.0
22:22.6
22:22.7
22:25.4
22:26.1
22:30.0
22:30.2
22:30.4
22:30.7
22:31.2
22:31.2
22:31.4
22:32.3
22:33.0
22:33.2
22:33.6
22:34.8
22:35.7
22:38.7
22:39.7
22:40.3
22:40.6
22:41.8
22:44.3
22:44.6
22:47.1
22:48.6
22:49.6
22:50.2
22:51.7
22:52.5
22:52.8
22:52.9
22:53.3
22:53.7
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214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

35

45

147
78

34

242
166
75

122
164
186
241
152
260
296
117
284
129
100
320
298
140
306
118
159
287
141
174
76

142
157
299
325
50

329
191
145
46

328
307
193
288
85

189
108
190
139
169
326
205
126
304
163
197
146
160
343
143
330
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Hampton School Boat Club
Auriol Kensington RC
Quintin

Walbrook & Royal CC IMcN
Tiffin School Boat Club
Walbrook & Royal CC
London Rowing Club
Putney Town

Kingston RC

Auriol Kensington RC
Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
KGS Veterans BC

Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
Auriol Kensington RC

Eton College Boat Club
Tideway Scullers School
Staines Boat Club

Auriol Kensington RC
Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
Walton Rowing Club

Auriol Kensington RC
Quintin Boat Club

Hampton School Boat Club
Staines Boat Club
Walbrook & Royal CC

St Georges College BC
Walbrook & Royal CC
Kingston RC

Staines Boat Club

Kingston Rowing Club
London Rowing Club

St Georges College BC
Walton Rowing Club
Molesey Boat Club
Emanuel School BC
Thames Tradesmens RC
Twickenham RC

Krc Rowing Club

Walton Rowing Club
Hampton School Boat Club
Tideway Scullers School
Latymer Upper School
Auriol Kensington RC
Tideway Scullers School
Eton Excelsior RC

Kingston RC

Kingston Rowing Club
Hampton School Boat Club
Tiffin School Boat Club
Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
Twickenham RC

Hampton School Boat Club
Hampton School Boat Club
Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
BTC Southampton

Thames Tradesmen RC
Walton Rowing Club

BTC Southampton
Kingston RC

B
Zivkovic
A

C

Alexander
Webb
Woodhams
Mercer

Bever

A

Hodson

B

Wills 10 Sec TV
Goodier

Guest

A 5 Sec Obs
Taylor

A

Knollman
Hagon - Time Only
Malcolm Cook
C

Neumeister

R Harnett
Reynolds

Hart

MA Ingham
Rolt

Tom Killick
Neame
Poulter
Deadly Nightshade
A

A

R Bailey
Kingston
Child

D

T Potier
Muir
Hillaby
Caroe
Marshall

MIJ15 4x+
WS3 4+
MV F 1x
WS3 2x
MIJ15 4x+
WS3 4x
MN Ix
WS3 2x
MS3 1x
MN Ix
WSI 1x
MV E 4x
MN Ix
MV E 4-
MIJ18 2-
MS3 1x
MSI1 2-
MV B 1x
MS2 1x
MJ18 1x
WSI1 2-
MV D 1x
MIJ15 2x
MS3 1x
MN Ix
WIJ18 2x
MV D 1x
MN Ix
WS3 2x
MV E 1x
MN Ix
WIJ16 2x
MIJ18 1x
WV C 4+
MIJ16 1x
WS2 1x
MV F 1x
WS3 4+
MJ18 1x
MIJ15 2x
WS2 1x
WIJ18 2x
WS2 2-
WS2 1x
MS3 1x

Miss Helena Malenczuk WS2 1x

Ayles
Mahendiran
D

S Delph
B
Higgins
A

R Green
Seward
Bishop
D Wyatt
L Ellis

MV D 1x
MN Ix
MJ18 1x
WN 1x
MV B 1x
MIJ15 2x
MN Ix
WV C 1x
MV F 1x
MN Ix
MJ14 1x
MV E 1x
MIJ16 1x

3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6

22:53.8
22:54.0
22:55.1
22:55.9
22:57.0
23:00.8
23:01.9
23:02.3
23:02.3
23:04.8
23:06.4
23:12.4
23:14.1
23:17.1
23:18.1
23:19.9
23:20.1
23:20.6
23:21.7
23:28.4
23:29.9
23:30.1
23:32.0
23:32.5
23:34.8
23:36.3
23:41.7
23:42.6
23:53.4
23:54.0
23:54.8
23:56.5
23:57.2
23:59.1
24:06.2
24:06.7
24:06.9
24:07.5
24:08.9
24:11.1
24:12.3
24:13.2
24:13.7
24:13.8
24:14.5
24:16.7
24:17.7
24:19.3
24:26.8
24:26.9
24:31.3
24:33.7
24:34.8
24:35.1
24:35.6
24:35.7
24:36.1
24:36.7
24:45.6
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227 261 KGS Veterans BC
228 79 Weybridge RC
229 207 Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
230 16l Hampton School Boat Club
231 177 Hampton School Boat Club
232 333 Thames Rowing Club WB
233 310 Coalporters
234 331 Walbrook & Royal CC
235 154 Thames Tradesmens RC
236 88 Kingston RC
237 250 Staines Boat Club
238 175 Hampton School Boat Club
239 321 Latymer Upper School
240 341 Walton Rowing Club
241 336 Walton Rowing Club
242 210 Emanuel School BC
243 339 Thames Rowing Club WB
244 259 KGS Veterans BC
245 309 Emanuel School BC
246 312 Kingston Grammar School
247 173 Hampton School Boat Club
248 334 Emanuel School BC
249 165 Hampton School Boat Club
250 89 Walbrook & Royal CC
251 258 Molesey Boat Club
252 116 Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
253 196 Parrs Priory
254 211 Walton Rowing Club
255 308 Kingston Grammar School
256 201 Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
257 87 Walbrook & Royal CC
258 51 Walbrook & Royal CC IMcN
259 311 St Georges College BC
260 206 Latymer Upper School
261 332 Emanuel School BC
262 194 Walton Rowing Club
263 313 Emanuel School BC
264 335 St Georges College BC
265 148 Vesta
266 202 Latymer Upper School
267 208 Coalporters
268 342 Thames Rowing Club WB
269 340 Kingston Grammar School
270 213 Walbrook & Royal CC IMcN
24 Latymer Upper School
156 Thames Tradesmens RC
All Crews by Category
Race 1 Men 4- Elite ME 4-
Pos No. Club/Org
1 2 London Rowing Club
2 1 Thames Tradesmens RC
3 5 Thames Tradesmens RC
4 6 Staines Boat Club
5 4 Quintin Boat Club
6 3 Thames Tradesmens RC

Friend
Roberts

E

Bissell
Donald

AG Bradbury
Heyes
Maison - Walbrook
A

Kingston

A

Vickers

A

Wedlake
Knollman

RE Bradbury
Searle
A5Sec TV
B

Newman

Holland

Staddon & Stevens
Frost 5 Sec Obs
AS5secTV

A

Lass 5sec TV

A

B5sec TV
Hirschler

Dickinson
L Muir

B

Davies

B

McKeon
McKerrell
S Bradshaw
Glazzard
HJ Bradbury
A

B
B

Crew

A

B

A
Fitzgerald
1

C

MV E 4-
WS3 2x
WN 1x
MN Ix
MN 1x
WIJ18 1x
WIJ15 2x
MJ16 1x
MN Ix
MJ14 2x
MS4 4+
MN Ix
MJ18 1x
MJ14 1x
MIJ15 1x
WN 1x
WIJ16 1x
MV E 4-
WIJ15 2x
WIJ15 2x
MN Ix
WIJ18 1x
MN 1x
MJ14 2x
WV B 4x
MS3 1x
WV C 1x
WN 1x
WIJ15 2x
WN 1x
MJ14 2x
WV C 4+
WIJ15 2x
WN 1x
MIJ16 1x
WS2 1x
WIJ15 2x
WIJ18 1x
MV F 1x
WN 1x
WN 1x
MJ14 1x
WI15 1x
WN 1x
MIJ16 4x
MN 1x

5sec TV

5sec TV

3.6
3.6
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
35
3.5
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
3.1
3

3

3

M/Sec
4.8
4.7
4.6
4.6
4.5
4.5

24:46.9
24:51.4
24:56.1
24:57.2
24:57.4
24:57.7
25:06.4
25:11.1
25:14.2
25:15.1
25:17.6
25:19.1
25:20.0
25:26.2
25:26.9
25:31.4
25:33.3
25:34.5
25:35.9
25:37.6
25:38.9
25:39.9
25:44.5
25:52.1
25:59.0
25:59.5
26:01.4
26:02.1
26:11.2
26:12.7
26:15.5
26:18.0
26:21.6
26:34.9
26:38.3
26:48.9
27:00.5
27:06.2
27:26.9
27:44.8
28:42.6
29:07.0
29:33.7
29:46.7
DISQUAL
DISQUAL

Result

18:15.7
18:54.0
18:59.8
19:22.1
19:34.5
19:50.9
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Race 2 Men 4+ Elite ME 4+

Pos
1

2
3
4

No. Club/Org Crew M/Sec Result

234 London Rowing Club A 4.7 18:58.1
236 Quintin Boat Club 5 Sec Obs 4.4 20:15.6
230 Auriol Kensington RC Booth 43 20:37.0
235 Thames Tradesmens RC A 4.2 21:12.8

Race 3 Men 2- Elite ME 2-

Pos  No. Club/Org Crew M/Sec Result
1 274 London Rowing Club O'Malley 43 20:25.9
2 275 Quintin Boat Club 4.2 20:49.4
Race 4 Men Senior 1 2- MSI 2-

Pos  No. Club/Org Crew M/Sec Result
1 283 Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC A 43 20:28.4
2 281 London Rowing Club Young 4.2 20:50.4
3 277 London Rowing Club Ulliot 4.2 21:07.7
4 276 Thames Tradesmens RC B 4.1 21:44.6
5 280 Thames Tradesmens RC C 4.0 22:03.9
6 279 Auriol Kensington RC Pierpoint 4.0 22:07.2
7 282 Auriol Kensington RC Lucas 4.0 22:14.2
8 278 Thames Tradesmens RC A 5 Sec Obs 39 22:44.6
9 284 Staines Boat Club A 5 Sec Obs 3.8 23:20.1
Race 5 Men Senior 1 2X MSI1 2X

Pos  No. Club/Org Crew M/Sec Result
1 55 Molesey Boat Club Graham & Burbanks 4.6 19:18.2
2 56 Auriol Kensington RC Goodchild 4.5 19:35.0
3 57 Thames Tradesmen RC Ingle 4.5 19:47.5
Race 6 Men Senior 1 1X MSI1 1X

Pos  No. Club/Org Crew M/Sec Result
1 96 London Rowing Club R Kelsey 4.2 21:03.7
2 97 London Rowing Club J Curran 4.1 21:27.8
3 95 Thames RC lain Pritchard 4.1 21:37.7
Race 7 Men Senior 2 4X MS2 4X

Pos No. Club/Org Crew M/Sec Result
1 220 London Rowing Club A 4.8 18:19.9
2 222 Thames Tradesmens RC A 4.8 18:24.0
3 221 Auriol Kensington RC Tilbury 4.8 18:29.3
4 223 Tideway Scullers School Butter 4.7 18:38.2
Race 8 Men Senior 2 4+ MS2 4+

Pos  No. Club/Org Crew M/Sec Result
1 11 Auriol Kensington RC Marshalsay 4.4 19:59.0
2 13 Kingston Rowing Club Brook 4.4 20:00.4
3 12 Auriol Kensington RC Hawkins 4.4 20:13.9
Race 9 Men Senior 2 4- MS2 4-

Pos No. Club/Org Crew M/Sec Result
1 228 London Rowing Club Whyte 4.6 19:04.0
2 231 Kingston RC 4.6 19:21.7
3 229 Staines Boat Club A 4.4 19:53.8
4 232 Putney Town Rowing Club Everson 43 20:37.4
5 233 Putney Town Rowing Club McGrath 4.1 21:45.6
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Race 10 Men Senior 2 2X MS2 2X

Pos
1

2
3
4

No.
265
264
266
267

Club/Org

Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
Tideway Scullers School
Weybridge Ladies ARC
Eton Excelsior RC

Race 11 Men Senior 2 2- MS2 2-

Pos
1

wm AW

No.
68
74
73
72
71

Club/Org

London Rowing Club

Eton Excelsior RC
Kingston RC

Putney Town Rowing Club
Staines Boat Club

Race 12 Men Senior 2 1X MS2 1X

Pos
1

AN DN B~ W

No.
99
102
103
94
98
100

Club/Org

London Rowing Club
Tideway Scullers School
Kingston RC

Tideway Scullers School
Eton Excelsior RC
Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC

Race 13 Mens Senior 3 4+ MS3 4+

Pos
1

W\ AW

No.
16
14
19
17
15

Club/Org

Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
Thames Tradesmens RC
Uni West Of England
Walbrook & Royal CC
Staines Boat Club

Race 14 Mens Senior 3 2X MS3 2X

Pos
1

0NN AW

Pos
1

No. Club/Org
66 Thames Tradesmen RC
58 Thames Tradesmen RC
64 Uni West Of England
61 Latymer Upper School
60 Walbrook & Royal CC
62 Thames Tradesmen RC
65 Hampton School Boat Club
59 Twickenham RC
Race 15 Mens Senior 3 4X MS3 4X
No. Club/Org
224 Kingston RC
226 Thames Tradesmen RC
225 Hampton School Boat Club
227 Hampton School Boat Club

2
3
4

Race 16 Mens Senior 3 2- MS3 2-

Pos
1
2
3

No.
82
80
81

Club/Org

St Georges College BC
Walbrook & Royal CC
Putney Town Rowing Club

Crew
A

Julia Warren
Nagele 10 Sec Obs

Crew
Whyte
Clark

Everson
A

Crew

J Smith
Suthers

Josef Lackner
A Smith
Jones

A

5 sec Obs

Crew
A 10 sec pen
A

Wishart
A

Crew
Jenner
Dave

A

Nevill
Eastwood
Downton/Binden

Crew

J Hepburn
Nercessian
A

B

Crew

Youngs

Boon & Holbrook
Harrison

M/Sec
4.3
4.2
4.1
4.0

M/Sec
4.3
4.1
4.1
4.0
3.9

M/Sec
4.2
4.1
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.8

M/Sec
4.4
4.4
4.3
4.1
4.1

M/Sec
42
42
42
4.1
4.1
4.0
4.0
3.9

M/Sec
4.8
4.5
4.4
4.2

M/Sec
4.0
4.0
3.9

Result

20:19.5
20:53.8
21:24.9
22:06.7

Result

20:25.2
21:43.8
21:45.0
22:09.1
22:53.7

Result

21:04.2
21:48.0
22:30.0
22:33.2
22:35.7
23:21.7

Result

20:00.8
20:15.6
20:46.3
21:32.7
21:38.1

Result

21:03.3
21:04.9
21:06.8
21:40.1
21:47.7
21:52.8
22:09.2
22:26.1

Result

18:25.5
19:42.1
20:17.5
21:13.3

Result

21:52.9
22:01.7
22:39.7
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Race 17 Mens Senior 3 1X MS3 1X

Pos
1

0NN AW

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

No.
104
109
120
125
113
110
111
106
112
123
124
119
107
115
114
122
117
118
108
116

Club/Org

London Rowing Club
London Rowing Club
London Rowing Club
Kingston RC

London Rowing Club
Imperial College BC WB
London Rowing Club
Molesey BC

American School BC
Tideway Scullers School
London Rowing Club
Tideway Scullers School
London Rowing Club
London Rowing Club
Tideway Scullers School
Kingston RC

Tideway Scullers School
Staines Boat Club

Eton Excelsior RC
Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC

Race 18 Mens Senior 4 4+ MS4 4+

Pos
1

2
3
4

No.
251
249
252
250

Club/Org

Uni West Of England
Kingston RC

Kingston Univeristy BC
Staines Boat Club

Race 19 Mens Novice 4+ MN 4+

Pos
1

[ SNV I )

No.
38
41
42
39
40

Club/Org

Uni West Of England
Hampton School Boat Club
Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
Staines Boat Club

Race 20 Mens Novice 1X MN 1X

Pos
1

(e IR B o) NNV, I SRS B V]

O

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

No.
150
162
167
172
168
155
151
170
153
149
158
166
164
152
159
174
157
169

Club/Org

Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
London Rowing Club
Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
London Rowing Club
London Rowing Club
London Rowing Club
London Rowing Club
Auriol Kensington RC
London Rowing Club
London Rowing Club
Kingston RC

London Rowing Club
Auriol Kensington RC
Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
Walbrook & Royal CC
Kingston RC

London Rowing Club
Hampton School Boat Club

Crew

Mark Watkin
Beard

Young J

J Hepburn

D Pring

WMS Bradbury
James Waite

C Gilligan  S5sec TV
T Colson

Potts

Woods

Persad

Wheeler
Gordon Morris
Butter

Mercer

Guest
Neumeister
Marshall

A 5sec TV

Crew

Crew

Bentley
B
A
A

Crew

A

Peter Lockyer

C

Finn D

Harte

Kerrigan

B Flynn

Lennon

Craig

Andrew MacFarlane
N Wilson-Dykes
Webb

Bever

B

R Harnett

MA Ingham
Tom Killick
Ayles

M/Sec
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.6
34

M/Sec
4.4
4.2
4.1
3.5

M/Sec
4.3
4.3
42
4.1
4.0

M/Sec
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.6

Result

21:27.4
21:29.8
21:44.0
21:47.0
21:52.8
21:57.1
22:06.1
22:07.8
22:12.8
22:17.9
22:25.4
22:41.8
22:44.3
22:48.6
22:52.9
23:02.3
23:19.9
23:32.5
24:14.5
25:59.5

Result

19:59.4
21:09.5
21:25.8
25:17.6

Result

20:24.1
20:44.3
20:58.3
21:26.1
22:17.8

Result

21:39.5
21:40.3
21:40.6
21:43.7
21:45.4
21:45.7
22:22.7
22:31.2
22:34.8
22:38.7
22:40.6
23:01.9
23:04.8
23:14.1
23:34.8
23:42.6
23:54.8
24:19.3
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Race 20 Mens Novice 1X MN 1X (Cont)

Pos No. Club/Org

19 163 Hampton School Boat Club

20 160 Thames Tradesmen RC

21 161 Hampton School Boat Club

22 177 Hampton School Boat Club

23 154 Thames Tradesmens RC

24 175 Hampton School Boat Club

25 173 Hampton School Boat Club

26 165 Hampton School Boat Club
156 Thames Tradesmens RC

Race 22 Womens 1X Elite WE 1X
Pos  No. Club/Org
1 185 Weybridge Ladies ARC

Race 24 Womens Senior 1 1X WS1 1X

Pos No. Club/Org

1 186 Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
2 191 Thames Tradesmens RC

3 193 Tideway Scullers School

4 189 Tideway Scullers School

5 190 Kingston RC

6 194 Walton Rowing Club

Race 26 Womens Senior 2 2- WS2 2-

Pos No. Club/Org

1 83 Auriol Kensington RC

2 84 Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
3 85 Auriol Kensington RC

Race 27 Womens Senior 3 4X WS3 4X

Pos No. Club/Org

1 244 Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
2 243 Walbrook & Royal CC

3 242 Walbrook & Royal CC

Race 28 Womens Senior 3 4+ WS3 4+

Pos No. Club/Org

1 44 Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
2 47 St Georges College BC

3 45 Auriol Kensington RC

4 46 Krc Rowing Club

Race 29 Womens Senior 3 2X WS3 2X

Pos No. Club/Org

1 78 Walbrook & Royal CC IMcN
2 75 Putney Town

3 76 Staines Boat Club

4 79 Weybridge RC

Race 30 Womens 1X Novice WN 1X

Pos No. Club/Org

1 205 Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
2 207 Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
3 210 Emanuel School BC

4 211 Walton Rowing Club

5 201 Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
6 206 Latymer Upper School

Crew
Higgins
Seward
Bissell
Donald
A
Vickers
Newman
Holland
B

Crew
Julia Warren

Crew

A

A

T Potier

Caroe

Miss Helena Malenczuk
Davies

Crew
Rance
A
Hillaby

Crew

A

Dalton
Alexander

Crew

A

Smith
Zivkovic
Kingston

Crew

Woodhams
Rolt
Roberts

Crew
D
E

Lass 5sec TV
B 5sec TV
L Muir

M/Sec
3.6
3.6
3.5
3.5
35
3.5
34
34

M/Sec
3.9

M/Sec
3.8
3.7
3.6
3.6
3.6
33

M/Sec
4.0
3.9
3.6

M/Sec
42
4.0
3.8

M/Sec
4.0
4.0
3.9
3.7

M/Sec
3.9
3.8
3.7
3.6

M/Sec
3.6
3.5
3.5
3.4
34
3.3

Result
24:34.8
24:35.7
24:57.2
24:57.4
25:14.2
25:19.1
25:38.9
25:44.5
DISQUAL

Result
22:49.6

Result

23:06.4
24:06.7
24:12.3
24:13.8
24:16.7
26:48.9

Result

22:15.1
22:50.2
24:13.7

Result

21:06.9
22:13.2
23:00.8

Result

21:56.8
22:14.6
22:54.0
24:07.5

Result

22:55.9
23:02.3
23:53.4
24:51.4

Result

24:26.9
24:56.1
25:314
26:02.1
26:12.7
26:34.9
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Race 30 Womens 1X Novice WN 1X (Cont)

Pos No. Club/Org Crew M/Sec
7 202 Latymer Upper School S Bradshaw 3.2

8 208 Coalporters Glazzard 3.1

9 213 Walbrook & Royal CC IMcN 3.0
Race 31 Men Junior 4X MJ18 4X

Pos No. Club/Org Crew M/Sec
1 9 Kingston Grammar School A 4.6

2 10 Hampton School Boat Club Metcalfe 4.6

3 8 Tiffin School Boat Club Burkill 4.3
Race 32 Men Junior 4+ MJ18 4+

Pos No. Club/Org Crew M/Sec
1 247 Hampton School Boat Club Eastwood 43

2 248 Eton College Boat Club Kennedy 43

3 246 Kings College School 4.1
Race 33 Men Junior 2X MJ18 2X

Pos No. Club/Org Crew M/Sec
1 270 Tiffin School Boat Club Gardener 4.1

2 268 Latymer Upper School A 4.1

3 272 Emanuel School BC B 5 Sec Obs 3.9

4 271 Latymer Upper School B 3.9

Race 34 Men Junior 2- MJ18 2-

Pos No. Club/Org Crew M/Sec
1 297 St Georges College BC Youngs 3.9

2 296 Eton College Boat Club Goodier 3.8
Race 35 Men Junior 1X MJ18 1X

Pos No. Club/Org Crew M/Sec
1 322 Tiffin School Boat Club Morris 4.0

2 320 Walton Rowing Club Knollman 3.8

3 325 Walton Rowing Club Poulter 3.7

4 328 Walton Rowing Club Child 3.7

5 326 Tiffin School Boat Club Mahendiran 3.6

6 321 Latymer Upper School A 3.5

Race 36 Men Junior 16 4X MJ16 4X

Pos No. Club/Org Crew M/Sec
1 22 Hampton School Boat Club Farrington 4.5

2 20 Kingston Grammar School AA 4.4

3 23 Emanuel School BC A 4.4

4 25 Emanuel School BC B 3.9

24 Latymer Upper School B

Race 37 Men Junior 16 4+ MJ16 4+

Pos No. Club/Org Crew M/Sec
1 256 St Georges College BC Hazell 4.2

2 253 Eton College Boat Club Spray 4.2

3 255 Kingston Grammar School A 4.0

4 254 Kings College School 4.0

Result

27:44.8
28:42.6
29:46.7

Result

19:00.3
19:02.7
20:19.5

Result

20:27.1
20:40.6
21:20.6

Result

21:19.8
21:47.5
22:22.0
22:32.3

Result
22:33.6
23:18.1

Result

22:17.5
23:28.4
23:57.2
24:08.9
24:26.8
25:20.0

Result
19:45.2
19:57.5
20:14.8
22:31.4
DISQUAL

Result

20:59.8
21:06.2
21:50.3
22:21.3

Electronic Timing and Results by MIKROTIME™ Sport Systems - 01895 625 838

Results are also posted to: http://www.mikrotime.com and http://rowing.results.nu




Result List for Tiffin Small Boats Head 2003 - Page 11

Race 38 Men Junior 16 2X MJ16 2X

Pos
1

2
3
4

No.
292
290
289
295

Club/Org

Hampton School Boat Club
Latymer Upper School
Eton College Boat Club
Eton College Boat Club

Race 39 Men Junior 16 1X MJ16 1X

Pos
1

wm AW

No.
344
329
330
331
332

Club/Org

Walton Rowing Club
Emanuel School BC
Kingston RC
Walbrook & Royal CC
Emanuel School BC

Race 40 Men Junior 15 4X+ MJ15 4X+

Pos

—_—

— O 00 1O LN WL

0

No.
27
26
30
32
31
28
33
29
35
34

Club/Org

Tiffin School Boat Club
Kingston Grammar School
St Georges College BC
Tiffin School Boat Club
Kingston Grammar School
Hampton School Boat Club
Emanuel School BC
Emanuel School BC
Hampton School Boat Club
Tiffin School Boat Club

Race 41 Men Junior 152X MJ152X

Pos
1

wn AW

No.
305
302
306
307
304

Club/Org

Kingston Grammar School
Hampton School Boat Club
Hampton School Boat Club
Hampton School Boat Club
Hampton School Boat Club

Race 42 Men Junior 15 1X MJ15 1X

Pos
1
2

No.
337
336

Club/Org
Walton Rowing Club
Walton Rowing Club

Race 43 Men Junior 14 2X MJ14 2X

Pos
1
2
3

No.
88
89
87

Club/Org

Kingston RC
Walbrook & Royal CC
Walbrook & Royal CC

Race 44 Men Junior 14 1X MJ14 1X

Pos
1
2
3

No.
343
341
342

Club/Org

Walton Rowing Club
Walton Rowing Club
Thames Rowing Club WB

Race 45 Women Junior 2X WJ18 2X

Pos
1
2

No.
287
288

Club/Org
St Georges College BC
Latymer Upper School

Crew
Farrington
A

Clark Price
Latimer

Crew

O Collins

A

L Ellis

Maison - Walbrook
B

Crew

=< >
o
=
a
(¢}

AW»wppww

Crew

A
A
C
D
B

Crew
J Wedlake
Knollman

Crew

Kingston

Staddon & Stevens
Hirschler

Crew
Bishop
Wedlake

HJ Bradbury

Crew
Reynolds
Muir

M/Sec
4.1
4.1
3.9
3.9

M/Sec
3.9
3.7
3.6
3.5
33

M/Sec
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.9
3.9
3.8

M/Sec
4.1
4.1
3.8
3.7
3.6

M/Sec
3.9
35

M/Sec
3.5
34
34

M/Sec
3.6
35
3.0

M/Sec
3.7
3.6

Result

21:25.3
21:46.0
22:52.8
22:53.3

Result

22:30.7
24:06.2
24:45.6
25:11.1
26:38.3

Result

21:23.4
21:38.4
21:43.3
21:46.0
22:02.2
22:13.1
22:13.5
22:30.2
22:53.8
22:57.0

Result

21:33.8
21:48.5
23:32.0
24:11.1
24:33.7

Result
22:22.6
25:26.9

Result

25:15.1
25:52.1
26:15.5

Result

24:36.1
25:26.2
29:07.0

Result
23:36.3
24:13.2
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Race 46 Women Junior 1X WJ18 1X

Pos No. Club/Org Crew M/Sec Result
1 333 Thames Rowing Club WB AG Bradbury 3.5 24:57.7
2 334 Emanuel School BC 34 25:39.9
3 335 St Georges College BC McKeon 33 27:06.2
Race 47 Women Junior 16 4X WJ16 4X

Pos No. Club/Org Crew M/Sec Result
1 36 Kingston Grammar School 3.9 22:33.0
Race 48 Women Junior 16 2X WJ16 2X

Pos No. Club/Org Crew M/Sec Result
1 299 St Georges College BC Neame 3.7 23:56.5
2 310 Coalporters Heyes 35 25:06.4
Race 49 Women Junior 16 1X WJ16 1X

Pos No. Club/Org Crew M/Sec Result
1 339 Thames Rowing Club WB RE Bradbury 3.5 25:33.3
Race 50 Women Junior 152X WJI15 2X

Pos No. Club/Org Crew M/Sec Result
1 309 Emanuel School BC A 5Sec TV 3.5 25:35.9
2 312 Kingston Grammar School B 34 25:37.6
3 308 Kingston Grammar School A 34 26:11.2
4 311 St Georges College BC Dickinson 34 26:21.6
5 313 Emanuel School BC B 33 27:00.5

Race 51 Women Junior 15 1X WJ15 1X

Pos No. Club/Org Crew M/Sec Result
1 340 Kingston Grammar School A 3.0 29:33.7
Race 52 Men Vet C4X MV C4X

Pos  No. Club/Org Crew M/Sec Result
1 238 Quintin Boat Club 5Sec TV 4.6 19:24.2
2 237 Canterbury Pilgrims BC Mawhood 4.2 21:08.8
Race 53 Men Vet D 4X MV D 4X

Pos  No. Club/Org Crew M/Sec Result
1 239 Auriol Kensington RC Jackson 43 20:33.2
2 240 Putney Town Rowing Club 3.9 22:47.1
Race 54 Men Vet E 4X MV E 4X

Pos  No. Club/Org Crew M/Sec Result
1 241 KGS Veterans BC Hodson 3.8 23:12.4
Race 55 Men Vet E 4- MV E 4-

Pos  No. Club/Org Crew M/Sec Result
1 260 Auriol Kensington RC Wills 10 Sec TV 3.8 23:17.1
2 261 KGS Veterans BC Friend 3.6 24:46.9
3 259 KGS Veterans BC Searle 35 25:34.5
Race 57 Men Vet D 2X MV D 2X

Pos  No. Club/Org Crew M/Sec Result
1 285 Kingston Rowing Club 4.2 21:07.0
2 286 Kingston Rowing Club 3.9 22:30.4
Race 58 Men Vet D 2- MV D 2-

Pos  No. Club/Org Crew M/Sec Result
1 86 Kingston 1 Crook 4.1 21:41.7
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Race 59 Men Vet B 1X MV B 1X

Pos No. Club/Org Crew M/Sec
1 127 Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC A 4.1

2 128 London Rowing Club MBD Helm 4.1

3 131 Walton Rowing Club West 4.0

4 130 Broxbourne Rowing Club Rob Alexander 3.9

5 129 Auriol Kensington RC Taylor 3.8

6 126 Twickenham RC S Delph 3.6
Race 60 Men Vet C 1X MV C 1X

Pos No. Club/Org Crew M/Sec
1 133 Quintin Boat Club Charles Harrison 4.0

2 132 Whycliffe Sculling Centre A E Mitchell 4.0

3 134 Walton Rowing Club D Clarke 3.9

4 135 Twickenham RC Simon Pullen 3.9

5 136 Kingston Rowing Club 3.9
Race 61 Men VetD 1X MV D 1X

Pos No. Club/Org Crew M/Sec
1 140 Quintin Boat Club Malcolm Cook 3.8

2 141 Walbrook & Royal CC Hart 3.7

3 139 Kingston Rowing Club 3.6
Race 62 Men Vet E 1X MV E 1X

Pos No. Club/Org Crew M/Sec
1 147 Quintin A 3.9

2 142 Kingston Rowing Club 3.7

3 145 Twickenham RC R Bailey 3.7

4 146 BTC Southampton R Green 3.6

5 143 BTC Southampton D Wyatt 3.6

6 148 Vesta McKerrell 32
Race 63 Men Vet F 1X MV F 1X

Pos No. Club/Org Crew M/Sec
1 147 Quintin A 3.9

2 142 Kingston Rowing Club 3.7

3 145 Twickenham RC R Bailey 3.7

4 146 BTC Southampton R Green 3.6

5 143 BTC Southampton D Wyatt 3.6

6 148 Vesta McKerrell 32
Race 64 Women Vet B4X WV B 4X

Pos No. Club/Org Crew M/Sec
1 258 Molesey Boat Club Frost 5 Sec Obs 34
Race 67 Women Vet C 1X WV C IX

Pos No. Club/Org Crew M/Sec
1 197 Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC A 3.6

2 196 Parrs Priory A 34
Race 69 Women Vet C 4+ WV C 4+

Pos No. Club/Org Crew M/Sec
1 50 Molesey Boat Club Deadly Nightshade 3.7

2 51 Walbrook & Royal CC IMcN 34
Race 70 Time Only

Pos No. Club/Org Crew M/Sec
1 318 Auriol Kensington RC Mackworth Praed 43

2 298 Auriol Kensington RC Hagon 3.8

Result

21:22.7
21:41.0
22:03.2
22:31.2
23:20.6
24:31.3

Result

22:09.0
22:21.3
22:40.3
22:51.7
22:52.5

Result

23:30.1
23:41.7
24:17.7

Result

22:55.1
23:54.0
24:06.9
24:35.6
24:36.7
27:26.9

Result

22:55.1
23:54.0
24:06.9
24:35.6
24:36.7
27:26.9

Result
25:59.0

Result
24:35.1
26:01.4

Result
23:59.1
26:18.0

Result
20:30.1
23:29.9
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